TYPE OF JUICE

BRIX VALUE

Acerola

Apple

Apricot
Banana

Black Currant
Blackberry
Blueberry
Boysenberry
Cantaloupe Melon
Cherry (Sour)
Cherry (Sweet)
Cranberry
Elderberry
Grape
Grapefruit
Guava

Kiwi

Lemon

6.0
1.5
1.7
22.0
1.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.6
14.0
20.0

SINGLE STRENGTH

BRIXVALUES

Lime 45
Mango 13.0
Nectarine 1.8
Orange 1.8
Papaya 1.5
Passion Fruit 14.0
Peach 10.5
Pear 12.0
Pineapple 12.8
Plum 14.3
Pomegranate 16.0
Prune 18.5
Raspberry (Black) 1.

Raspberry (Red) 9.2
Strawberry 8.0
Tangerine 1.8
Watermelon 7.8

(source: Electronic Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Volume 2, Subpart B, Revised April 2, 2012)
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